HV CYLINDER VALVE, SERIES  25.0 / 25.1 / 25.2
For harsh process environments
Protected gate seal
Resistant against differential
pressure
Mechanically locked in open and
closed position

HV CYLINDER VALVE, SERIES  25.0 / 25.1 / 25.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONS,
CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS ACTUATOR
– One-touch fitting for pneumatic tube
VALVE
– Other sealing materials, e. g. FFKM
– Valve DN 40 with flange ISO-KF DN 50 «claw» (Dia. 1)
– Stainless steel version
– Heating cartridge for DN 40
SPARE PARTS We can offer a wide variety of spare parts. Please contact us for details and an offer.
Thank you for specifying the fabrication number of the valve indicated on the identification tag
when asking for spare parts.
ACCESSORIES – Flange connections for installation of the valve: see series 31
– Solenoid valve for external mounting
25.0
Angle valve with pneumatic actuator
double acting
25.1
Inline valve with pneumatic actuator
double acting
25.2
3/2-way valve with pneumatic actuator
double acting
DN Ordering numbers
ISO-KF
mm inch without position indicator with position indicator
 16  ⅝ 25024-KA14 25024-KA24
 25  1 25028-KA14 25028-KA24
 40  1 ½ 25032-KA14 25032-KA24
DN Ordering numbers
ISO-KF
mm inch without position indicator with position indicator